22 CORRIDA APAE

7TKM MASC
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 419 PAULO JUNYOR FIDELIS PEREIRA M 34 M3034 - MM NO LIMITE 00:25:10
2 59 ANTONIO MARCOS DA CONCEICAO M 40 M4044 - DRB ENGENHARIA 00:26:16
3 291 JOAO VICTOR BATISTA VILALBA M 21 M1624 - 00:26:22
4 499 RICARDO FERNANDO RAMOS M 33 M3034 - CPH TREINUS 00:26:25
5 347 LAURO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA M 43 M4044 - RIO BONITO TRANSP. 00:26:28
6 569 VALDEMAR FERREIRA VASCO VASCO M 43 M4044 1 AISA 00:27:03
7 439 CARLOS ALEXANDRE M 42 M4044 2 MISAEL TRINDADE 00:27:21
8 373 LUCASSANTOS M 25 M2529 1 ASS. MISAEL 00:27:36
TRINDADE
9 395 MARCOS PAULO BORGES RIOS M 22 Mle24 1 MISAEL TRINDADE 00:27:55
10 198 GABRIEL MARQUES M 19 Mi1624 2 RW ACESSORIA 00:28:21
11 382 EDIMAR GOMES SANTOS M 40 M4044 3 MM NO LIMITE 00:28:24
12 423 MATHEUS GOMES MOURA M 35 M3539 1 RW ASSESSORIA 00:28:26
13 146 BRUNO COSTA GONCALVES M 40 M4044 4 MM NO LIMITE 00:29:00
14 550 THIAGO LEONARDI ALBERTI M 35 M3539 2 TEAM VENUS E 00:29:02
MISAEL
15 449 NATHAN SILVA M 26 M2529 2 MISAEL TRINDADE 00:29:04
16 232 HANDLO CHECHEGART M 38 M3539 3 TEAN LF 00:29:15
17 11 ALCIMARIO DE ALMEIDA LEMOS M 51 M5054 1 DRB ENGENHARIA 00:29:25
18 507 RODRIGO LIMA VARIJAO M 36 M3539 4 CLINICA VENUS 00:29:33
19 5 ADILSON PIMENTA M 50 M5054 2 00:29:39
20 376 LUCCA GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA M 26 M2529 3 MISAEL TRINDADE 00:29:42
21 176 ERNEI BRAZ M 53 M5054 3 BLUE PACE 00:29:53
22 178 EVANDRO GALLINA M 25 M2529 4 RW ASSESSORIA 00:30:03
23 383 MAICON JUNIOR CAVALCANTE M 38 M3539 5 RW 00:30:24
BARBOSA
24 298 JONATAS WEIRICH DE LIMA M 41 M4044 5 FUNCIONAL NO 00:30:26
LIMITE
25 592 'WELLINGTON MADUREIRA DE SOUSA M 35 M3539 6 SSE 00:30:57
26 587 VLADEMIR CORDOVA M 47 MA4549 1 00:31:15
27 384 MANOEL NUNES RODRIGUES M 63 M6099 1 IV CR/5° BPM 00:31:19
28 293 JOEL BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA M 31 M3034 1 FLASH RUN 00:31:19
29 508 RODRIGO DE SOUSA BRITO M 30 M3034 2 DRB ENGENHARIA 00:31:28
30 467 PAULO CESAR SILVA M 56 M5559 1 MM NO LIMITE + 00:31:32
GIRASSOL
31 301 JORGE CAETANO FERREIRA M 55 M5559 2 MM NO LIMITE 00:31:34
32 590 'WELITON RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS M 39 M3539 7 FLASH RUN 00:31:53
33 287 JOAO CARRIA DA SILVA CARRIA M 61 M6099 2 EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:31:53
34 567 VAGNER PEREIRA DOS REIS VAGNER M 46 MA4549 2 NO LIMITE RUN 00:31:54
REIS
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35 285
36 461
37 595
38 294
39 114
40 21
41 59
42 476
43 440
44 588
45 468
46 64
47 551
48 579
49 108
50 237
51 93
52 132
53 7
54 152
55 484
56 231
57 568
58 82
59 321
60 18
61 56
62 284
63 139
64 81
65 506
66 46
67 149
68 288
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22 CORRIDA APAE

JHONATAN CARMO SILVA

OTONIEL RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
OLIVEIRA

WESLEY BRUNO

JOEL JORGE CAVALCANTE PAULA PAULA

CLEBER GODA
ALMERSON ANTONIO
WESLEY CRISTIAN
RAFAEL RUZIN

MOACIR SPANI

WALISSON SOUZA OLIVEIRA
PAULO CESAR FAGUNDES
ARNALDO MIRANDA DE SOUZA

THAIRO ARAUJO
MATUSALEM BOENO

CIRO CESAR ALVES MATHIAS
HENRIQUE GRECCO

CARLOS MORENO DE SOUZA
DAVI DIAS DOS SANTOS

ADILSON SILVA FARIA JUNIOR
EDSON VALDIVINO

RAYGOR GUTEMBERG
HALLEX PEREIRA NEVES

VAGNER PRADO DOS SANTOS PRADO
DOS SANTOS

BRUNO FELIPE OURIVES MENDES

JURANDIR PEREIRA DE SOUZA PEREIRA
DE SOUZA

ALLAN BRUNO

ERIVELTO GOMES DOS SANTOS
JHONATAN WOLFF NADAL

DIEGO LUIZ

BRUNO DAMIAN

ROBSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE MAFRA

EDMUNDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOAO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
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M3034

M4549

M3034
M5559
M4044
M4549
M3034
M5559

M5054

M3034
M4549
M5054

M3539
M4549
M3034
M3539
M6099
M4044

M2529
M4044
M3034
M4549
M4044

M1624
M5559

M3034
M4549
M1624
M1624
M3034
M3539
M1624
M2529
M3539

ESPORTIVA
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ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA

FUNCIONAL NO 00:32:03
LIMITE

SESI NA PISTA 00:32:13

MISAEL ASSESSORIA 00:32:14

105FM/EXPRESSO 6 00:32:15

00:32:42

DIGITAL COLOR 00:32:47

RW 00:32:52

FUNCIONAL NO 00:32:56
LIMITE

FUNCIONAL NO 00:32:57
LIMITE

ITIQUIRA RUNNERS 00:33:12

00:33:20

FUNCIONAL NO 00:33:25
LIMITE

TEAM BENITES 00:33:31

00:33:32

RW 00:33:35

RW ASSESSORIA 00:33:37

CIST 00:33:42

MM ASSESSORIA 00:33:49
ESPORT

18°GAC 00:33:56

1 CORRIDA 00:33:57

00:33:58

DERFROO 00:34:02

EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:34:04

18° GAC 00:34:14

FUNCIONAL NO 00:34:18
LIMITE

00:34:20

TEAM BENITES 00:34:23

00:34:24

ATHLOS ACESSORIA 00:34:32

ZERO ZERO 00:34:35

00:34:39

ATHLOS ASSESSORIA 00:34:49

00:34:52

FLASH RUN 00:35:01
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69 314
70 565
71 262
72 394
73 216
74 101
75 258
76 474
77 123
78 533
79 386
80 471
81 501
82 430
83 286
84 360
85 525
86 528
87 65
88 141
89 531
90 320
91 119
92 428
93 460
94 458
95 166
9% 159
97 420
98 578
9 76
100 425
101 194
102 84
103 358
104 466
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22 CORRIDA APAE

JUCELINO DE SOUZA MEIRA
TIAGO MARTINS
JADSSON KAIO

MARCON BRIAM SOUZA DO
NASCIMENTO

GLAUDISON CAETANO DA SILVA
CESAR LOPES DE SOUZA
WELISON ROCHA

RAFAEL ARAUJO

JOSE EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
SIDNEI DA SILVA

MARCELO CAMPOS SANTOS PEREIRA
PEDRO GLAUBERTO DE CASTRO MOURA
RICHAR MACEDO DA SILVA

MAURO SELCO GOMES

JOAO ACASSIO MUNIZ JUNIOR
LEONARDO MAGALHAES

SAMUELL SANTOS

SANDYS RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ARNALDO JUNIOR

DOUGLAS VIEIRA DA SILVA

SERGIO ARAUJO

JUNIOR GOBIRA

CRISTIAN ALVES DA SILVA

MAURO AGUINALDO DE SOUZA

ODAIR MELO

NIVALDO MARQUES BARROS

ELISMAR RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ELENILSON DA SILVA MEDEIROS JUNIOR

MATHEUS MARTINS

VICTOR ISAIAS COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNIO BELTRAO BELTRAO
MATHEUS KENJI VIEIRA RONDON
FLAVYO DAMACENO

CAIO ANTONIO

LEONARDO FERNANDES

PAULO MIRANDA
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M4549
M3539
M2529
M3034

M4044
M3034
M3539
M3539

M5559
M5054

M3034
M5054
M3034
M6099
M4044
M1624
M1624
M3034
M2529
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4549
M5559

M4549
M4549
M4549
M4044

M1624
M2529
M6099
M1624
M3034
M3034
M3539
M2529

ESPORTIVA

10
12
13
14

13

14

11

15

16
12
10
11

12
13
14
13

10
17
18
15
10

ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA

PERSONAL RUN 00:35:02

00:35:03

00:35:06

00:35:07

00:35:15

00:35:20

00:35:21

RW ASSESSORIA 00:35:22
ESPORTIVA

105 FM EXPRESSO D 6 00:35:23

FUNCIONAL NO 00:35:27

LIMITE

WP E FUNCIONAL 00:35:34

REI DAS MALAS 00:35:37

00:35:44

EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:35:47

TEAM BENITES 00:35:57

00:35:57

ASSESSORIA MISAEL 00:36:02

TURMA DO SANSAO 00:36:06

SHOPPING DO SONO 00:36:09

00:36:11

AGRISPRINT 00:36:18

RW 00:36:29

CRISTIAN 00:36:29

FUNCIONAL NO 00:36:30

LIMITE

REPSET 00:36:34

TRANSITO 00:36:36

N/A 00:36:54

LC ASSESSORIA 00:36:55
ESPORTIVA

00:36:58

00:36:58

EXPRESSO DAS SEIS 00:36:58

00:37:14

00:37:16

00:37:17

00:37:21

OS MARCHA LENTA 00:37:27
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22 CORRIDA APAE

TKM MASC
105 511 ROMARIO DA SILVA REGO M 38 M3539 16 ASSES. MISAEL 00:37:27
TRINDA
106 80 BRUNO HENRIQUE M 21 M1624 11 BRUNO 00:37:27
107 305 JOSE DOS SANTOS M 28 M2529 11 00:37:27
108 429 GILMAR MENEGHINI M 50 M5054 8 00:37:29
109 275 JEFFERSON SANTOS SILVA M 35 M3539 17 AEMT 00:37:29
110 112 CLAUDIO MANFIO M 25 M2529 12 FERAS 00:37:31
111 229 GUSTAVO GUTLER M 32 M3034 19 PRF 00:37:46
112 487 RENAN RAMOS FERREIRA M = 34 M3034 20 GIRASSOL AGRICOLA 00:37:46
113 582 | VINICIUS PATRICK BRITIS CARVALHO M 20 M1624 12 00:37:47
114 594 'WERVITTON MENDES M 40 MA4044 14 00:37:59
115 79 BRUNO DARIVA M 30 M3034 21 00:38:01
116 581 VINICIUS DA SILVA M 43 M4044 15 VINICIUS 00:38:11
117 83 CAIO GOMES ESTECIO M 28 M2529 13 00:38:14
118 172 ELZIO GOIVINHO DE MELLO M 59 M5559 8 GOIVINHO 00:38:16
119 418 MATEUS MARTINS M 32 M3034 22 PRO CAMPO 00:38:17
120 103 CHRISTIAN NAKATSUKA M 25 M2529 14 00:38:18
121 113 CLAUDIO PERPETUO DIAS M 51 M5054 9 MM NO LIMITE 00:38:18
122 279 JHEAN PEDRO FERNANDES SANTOS M 23 M1624 13 00:38:23
123 306 JOSE EMERSON SILVESTRIM M 53 M5054 10 MM NO LIMITE 00:38:26
124 486 REINALDO RODRIGUES M 56 M5559 9 00:38:47
125 349 MATHEUS EDUARDO ALVES BONFIM M 23 M1624 14 GIRASSOL 00:38:48
126 304 RICARDO WITTE M 32 M3034 23 00:38:49
127 67 ARTHUR WILLIAM SILVA M 26 M2529 15 ATHLOS ASSESSORIA 00:38:55
128 339 KEVERTON AUGUSTO M 21 M1624 15 00:39:00
129 234 HELIO ALBUQUERQUE M 69 M6099 6 AGRISPRINT 00:39:09
130 437 MIQUEIAS LUCAS SAMPAIO M 31 M3034 24 GIRASSOL AGRICOLA 00:39:14
131 136 DENERY RESENDE M 34 M3034 25 NENHUMA 00:39:19
132 102 CHARLLEY FRUHAUF M 37 M3539 18 00:39:19
133 580 VINICIUS HENRIQUE M 21 M1624 16 00:39:20
134 303 JOSAFA DE CARVALHO NUNES M 52 M5054 11 00:39:22
135 502 RICHARLLES AUDRY DE MEDEIROS M 30 M3034 26 00:39:22
ANDRADE
136 527 DEIVIDY MUNHOZ MINCACHE M 37 M3539 19 NO LIMITE RUN 00:39:34
137 493 RENATO FERREIRA CARMO M 44 M4044 16 ZERO LIMITS 00:39:36
138 137 DENIS LOPES M 35 M3539 20 00:39:41
139 396 'MARCUS VICTOR PRUDENCIO M 34 M3034 27 M3 00:39:43
GONCALVES
140 334 KAUAN ROMARIO SILVA BARROS M 22 M1l624 17 TB BENITES 00:39:53
141 = 494 RENATO ALVES FERREIRA M 49 M4549 15 APAE 00:39:54
142 14  ALEXANDRE STUCKI COELHO M 37 M3539 21 00:39:58
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143

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176

177
178
179
180
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180

422
173
70
127
95
523
356
133
424
208
150
297
155

374
441
12
530
44
421
593
111
78
350
524
227
283
151
433

604
47

292
257
296

456
6
273
175

22 CORRIDA APAE

EVERTON LARA

MATHEUS SOUZA

EMERSON DAMIANI SILVA FILHO
AURELIO JOSE GRACIANO DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL FERNNDES DE ALMEIDA

CARLOS GIL DE LIMA

SAMUEL BEZERRA SANTOS

LEONARDO JUNIOR PEREIRA MONTEIRO
DAVID DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

MATHEUS ALEKSANDER GUIDIO VILELLA
GILMAR OLIVEIRA

EDSON VIDAL DOS SANTOS

JONAS LINZMEYER

EDUARDO AUGUSTO

LUCAS LEDESMA BIANCHIN
MOISES DOS SANTOS PINHO
ALEXANDER PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
SELTON LUCAS

ANDERSON HENRIQUE
MATHEUS XAVIER

WENDER VINICIUS

CLAUDIO BERTOLDO

BRUNO SILVA CAMPOS
LEANDRO WEBER VIEGAS
SAMUEL RODRIGUES DE LIMA
GUSTAVO DOMINGUES
JHONATAN OLIVEIRA

EDSON OLIVEIRA GOMES

MAYCON DOUGLAS RIBEIRO DA SILVA
DOUGLAS

GUILERME GOMES DE SOUZA
ANDRE PESSOA RODRIGUES

JOAO VINICIUS DOS SANTOS SILVA
IZAQUE ALMEIDA

JONAS SILVA

NILSONES DE BRITO PEREIRA JUNIOR
ADILSON GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
JEANDRO MELO

ERIK VINICIUS SOUZA SANTOS
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M2529

M1624
M2529
M1624
M1624
M5054
M1624
M2529
M6099
M3034
M4044
M4044
M2529
M3539

M2529
M2529
M3034
M2529
M1624
M3034
M2529
M5559
M2529
M4044
M1624
M1624
M1624
M5054
M3034

M2529
M3539
M1624
M3539
M3539

M2529
M5054
M4549
M1624

ESPORTIVA

16

18
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19
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12
21
18
7
28
17
18
19
22
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21
29
22
22
30
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10
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13
31
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23
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24
25

26
14
16
27

ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA

ASSESSORIA MISAELT

VAMOS
CORRER/ATHLOS

00:39:59

00:40:03
00:40:04
00:40:05
00:40:09
00:40:15
00:40:19
00:40:34
00:40:36
00:40:42
00:40:50
00:40:54
00:40:56
00:41:06

EXPRESSO DAS 06

FORCAE FE

RW ASSESSORIA

MM FUNCIONAL NO
LIMI

00:41:25
00:41:30
00:41:32
00:41:47
00:41:47
00:41:51
00:41:52
00:41:55
00:41:58
00:41:58
00:42:12
00:42:18
00:42:18
00:42:26
00:42:28

REPSET/CLEITO
OS MARCHA LENTA
LEANDRO VIEGAS
TEAM WP

00:42:32
00:42:35
00:42:38
00:42:42

RW/OS MARCHA 00:42:49

LENTA

00:42:51
00:42:51
00:42:55
00:43:05

EXPRESSO DAS 6
CROSSFUNCIONAL
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203
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205
206
207
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213
214
215
216
217
218
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154
13
357
443
148
378

469
415
223
19
597
319

372
241
495
54
392
116
584
219
96

371
571
143
217
557
60

500
197
364
230

514
209
193
370
601
512

22 CORRIDA APAE

EDUARDO AMORIM

ALEXANDRE DE FREITAS CARRASCOSA
LEONARDO MENEGUETE

MURILO FARIAS

EDIVALDO CAETANO DO CARMO
LUCIVALDO VAZ

PEDRO CAMARGO PERES

MARIO JUNIOR

GUILHERME GONCALVES SANTANA
ALLAN ALBUQUERQUE

WESLLEN VICTOR

JULIO MANESCO NETO

ABNAEL TOLOI DE CARVALHO

LUCAS GABRIEL

HUGO SILVA

RENATO XAVIER

ANGELO MARCIO VIEIRA DA SILVA
MARCIO VILALBA DE OLIVEIRA
KLEITON RIBEIRO CAMPOS

VITOR EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
GLYVERSON DOS SANTOS DOURADO
CARMINDO SANTOS

LUCAS LOPES DA SILVA

VANDERLEI ANTONIO DA SILVA
EDENILSON RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
GLEDSON SANTOS FERRO

THALES TATI GONCALVES VICENTE
ANTONIO FERNANDES DE MORAES
RICARDO SOUZA SORET

GABRIEL FERREIRA

LINCOLN GUILHEN

GUSTAVO BALOSIO DE OLIVEIRA
BASSAN

RONY CEZAR FRIZON

GILSON GABRIEL NERY GUEDES
FLAVIO GABRIEL NASCIMENTO
LUCAS PEREIRA DOS ANJOS
WALDEVAN BARCELOS DE PAULA
RONISSON OLAVO HEIN GARCIA

7KM
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M3539
M2529
M1624
M3034
M3539
M5054

M1624
M2529
M1624
M3539
M2529
M3034
M4549

M1624
M3034
M3539
M4549
M4549
M2529
M2529
M2529
M6099

M2529
M3539
M3034
M4044
M3539
M6099
M3034
M2529
M3034
M3539

M5054
M2529
M2529
M3034
M6099
M3539

ESPORTIVA

26
27
28

27
15

33
30
35
20
31

36
34

32

16
35
36
38
10
33

ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA

00:43:09

GIRASSOL AGRICOLA 00:43:10

00:43:13

00:43:40

FLASH RUN 00:44:00

FUNCIONAL NO 00:44:08
LIMITE

00:44:14

00:44:32

00:44:36

AGRISPRINT 00:44:36

LC ACESSORIA 00:44:53

00:45:05

LC ASSESSORIA 00:45:07
ESPORT

00:45:07

00:45:09

00:45:19

00:45:19

ZERO LIMITS 00:45:20

00:45:23

00:45:27

00:45:46

FUNCIONAL NO 00:45:49
LIMITE

00:46:00

LC ACESSORIA 00:46:02

PANIFICADORA BURITI 00:46:07

00:46:11

00:46:22

EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:46:29

GIRASSOL AGRICOLA 00:46:41

00:46:41

00:46:51

MISAEL TRINDADE 00:46:59

TEAM BENITES 00:47:14

00:47:33

00:48:02

INIMIGOS DO PACE 00:48:05

00:48:06

00:48:24
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241
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253
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255
256
257
258
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140
475
270
218
185
66
61
272
238
190
207
589
390
435
156
485
282
261
199
2
510
566
243
509
145
302
351
118
177
225
496
300
100

236
380
345
290
563
359
205

22 CORRIDA APAE

DOUGLAS RICARDO

RAFAEL LEONARDI

JAYME COTTA

GLEIBSON SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO DE PAULA ARAUJO

AROLDO MIRA PEREIRA

ANTONIO RODRIGUES DA SILVA JUNIOR
JEAN CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA
HERICK FONSECA DE MATOS
FERNANDO HENRIQUE SANTOS
GEVERSON VIERA

WALISSON FERREIRA DOS REIS
MARCIO TREMURA FIGUEIREDO
MIGUEL WEBER

EDUARDO FABRICIO GOMES PORTELA
REGIS BATISTA LOPES

JHON ATYLA BASTOS

JACKSON LIMA

GABRIEL HENRIQUE DA SILVA VIANA
ADEDISON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO LOUREIRO DE FREITAS
UELITON DA SILVA

IGOR ORLANDO ARRUDA DO CARMO
MARCUS VINICIOS

EDER DA CRUZ DE LIMA

JORGE DOS SANTOS CECILIO
LEANDRO PINHEIRO

CRISTIAN BORGES

EVANDRO NEVES BROCUA
GUILHERME ROSSATTO

RENATO AGOSTINHO COSTA

JORGE RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA

CELIO LUCIANO BARBIERI

HELYEL RODRIGUES

LUIZ FERNANDO ESTRELA REGITAN
LAURIANE FONSECA

JOAO VICTOR MARQUES ALVES
THIAGO GONCALVES

LEONARDO SIQUEIRA

GENIVALDO FAUSTINO

7KM

29
47
50
19
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ESPORTIVA
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ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA

COXINHA 00:48:37

00:48:41

EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:48:47

VIRALLIZE 00:49:16

LC ASSESSORIA 00:49:18

00:49:25

ITIQUIRA RUNNERS 00:49:43

00:49:44

00:49:46

MM NO LIMITE 00:49:53

TEAM BENITES 00:50:04

00:50:14

00:51:24

00:51:51

SAMU RUNNERS 00:52:07

CEL.COM 00:53:44

PRIMOS 00:54:04

00:54:15

00:54:35

00:54:42

00:55:04

00:55:11

RW ASSESSORIA 00:56:20

00:56:40

GIRASSOL AGRICOLA 00:56:48

APAE 00:57:22

00:57:51

TIME NAPOLI 00:57:54

00:58:49

OS MARCHA LENTA 00:59:52

01:01:10

LC ASSESSORIA 01:01:22

FUNCIONAL NO 01:01:34
LIMITE

01:01:40

GIRASSOL AGRICOLA 01:02:59

EXPRESSO DAS 6 01:03:30

EQP PARETO 01:03:31

01:03:40

01:04:12

01:04:18

www.rogeriocustela.com.br



22 CORRIDA APAE

TKM MASC
259 385 MARCELO PEREIRA CAVALCANTE M 39 M3539 41 FILHOS DO VENTO 01:04:34
260 329 KAROLINE ERONDINA DA SILVA M 36 M3539 42 FILHOS DO VENTO 01:04:35
261 564 THIAGO HENRIQUE FELIPE DOMINGUES M = 37 M3539 43 01:05:08
262 115 CLEITO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS M 44 M4044 28 REPSET/CLEITO 01:07:41
263 513 RONY MOREIRA M 50 M5054 20 MM FUNCIONAL NO 01:09:47
LIMI
264 470 PEDRO CESAR KLIMACHESKI RIBEIRO M 21 M1624 39 01:12:54
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